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Performance Data Trends 23-25
Early Years Foundation Stage Good Level of Development
	
	2023
	2024
	2025

	
	All
	National
	All 
	National
	All 
	National

	% who made a good level development (3 prime areas plus literacy and maths)
	83%
	67%
	75.4%
	68.5%
	80%
	68.3%



Year 1 Phonics 
	
	2023
	2024
	2025

	
	All
	National
	All
	National
	All 
	National

	Phonics
	90%
	79%
	90.2%
	80%
	87%
	80%



Key Stage 1 
	
	2023
	2024
	2025 (Teacher Assessed)

	
	All
	National
	All
	National
	All
	National

	Reading
	80%
	68%
	83%
	71%
	82%
	-

	Writing
	77%
	60%
	78%
	62%
	77%
	-

	Maths
	87%
	70%
	87%
	71%
	85%
	-

	Combined
	
	
	
	
	77%
	-



Key stage 2
	[bookmark: _Hlk158802365]
	2023

	2024
	2025

	
	% Exp
	National
	% GD
	National
	Average Scaled score
	Progress
	% Exp
	National
	% GD
	National
	Average Scaled score
	Progress
	% Exp
	National
	% GD
	National
	Average Scaled score
	Progress

	Reading
	81%
	73%
	31%
	29%
	105
	-2.8
	78.3%
	74
	18
	28
	103
	-
	67%
	75%
	27%
	33%
	104
	-

	Writing
	83%
	71%
	17%
	13%
	-
	0.73
	85%
	72
	8.3%
	13
	-
	-
	78%
	72%
	15%
	13%
	-
	-

	Maths
	81%
	73%
	19%
	24%
	104
	-1.27
	78.3%
	73
	23
	24
	104
	-
	72%
	74%
	22%
	26%
	103
	-

	Spag
	88%
	72%
	39%
	30%
	107
	-
	80%
	72
	38
	32
	106.9
	-
	78%
	73%
	30%
	30%
	105
	-

	Combined
	71%
	60%
	-
	-
	-
	-
	65%
	61
	5
	8
	-
	-
	58%
	62%
	8%
	8%
	
	-
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